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{illian’s Pizzeria Menu
https://menulist.menu

9601 69th Avenue, Queens, United States
(+1)7185208749

The Menu of Lillian’s Pizzeria from Queens contains about 63 different meals and drinks. On average, you pay
for a dish / drink about $11.0. What User likes about Lillian's Pizzeria:

The fastest | left a review, but | wanted to help anyone looking for a gluten-free pizza and was on the fence.
Amazing! | ordered this grandmother style with mushrooms. Delicious. read more. In Lillian’s Pizzeria, a
restaurant with Italian dishes from Queens, typical Italian cuisine, with main courses such as pizza and pasta,
is available to you, Also, you shouldn't miss out on the tasty pizza, traditional freshly baked in a wood oven. You
can also look forward to scrumptious vegetarian cuisine.
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Non alcoholic drinks
SNAPPLE

fippetizers

FRIED RAVIOLI

Siife Desserts

TIRAMISU

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
Chicken

CHICKEN ROLL
NEAPOLITAN PIZZA
Chicken dishes
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

Tingerfood

BUFFALO WINGS

Starters

SAUSAGE WITH PEPPERS
ONIONS

Tapas

EGGPLANT

$2.0

$7.0

$4.8

$7.0

$5.0

$7.0

$17.0

$15.0

$11.0

$14.0

fippetizer

RICE BALLS WITH MEAT

Calzone

CHEESE CALZONE

Tiids Menii

PASTA WITH TOMATO SAUCE

Water

SODA

Beverages

LITER SODA

@ [ ]
Pizzeria
TOMATO GARLIC PI1ZZA

Pasta and noodles

PASTA WITH PESTO SAUCE

Popular Ttems

LILIAN SPECIAL ROUND PIZZA

Dessert Menu

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE

Whole Pizza Pies

GRANDMA PIZZA

Johnny s fppetizers

PEPPERONI PINWHEEL

$7.0

$7.0

$9.0

$1.3

$3.5

$22.0

$12.0

$22.0

$4.8

$21.0

$1.5
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VEATE BEEF DISHES

VEAL PARMIGIANA $17.0
Build Your Own Jet&#39;s
Pizza

GLUTEN FREE PIZZA $11.0
Neighborhood Burgers

THE CLASSIC

Calzones, Garlic Tinots & Tolls
EGGPLANT ROLL $7.0

Uncategorized

PASTA WITH BROCCOLI, GARLIC

OIL $12.0
Side dishes

PASTA WITH MARINARA SAUCE $9.0
SIDE MEATBALLS $7.0
Pasta al Forno | Baked Pasta
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA $14.0
BAKED ZITI $11.0

Tolls, Pinwheels & Calzone

SAUSAGE, PEPPER ONIONS ROLL $7.0
BROCCOLI PINWHEEL $1.5

1 4
Hero's
SAUSAGE WITH PEPPERS ONIONS
HERO

SAUSAGE PARM HERO $8.0

$8.0

Restaurant Category

SICILIANA
ITALIAN

4 CHICKEN
BROCCOLI

These types of dishes are
being served

SALAD

PIZZA

MEATBALL PARMIGIANA

Pasta

PASTA WITH MEAT SAUCE
SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS
PASTA ARRABIATA SPICY
MANICOTTI

Hot Heros

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA HERO
VEAL PARMIGIANA HERO
MEATBALL PARMIGIANA HERO
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA HERO

Salads

CAESAR SALAD WITH GRILLED
CHICKEN

HOUSE SALAD
CAESAR SALAD

$14.0

$11.0
$11.0
$11.0
$11.0

$9.0
$9.0
$8.0
$8.0

$11.0

$7.0
$7.0
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MEDITERRANEAN SALAD

HOUSE SALAD WITH GRILLED
CHICKEN

Pizza

BROCCOLI GARLIC PIZZA
WHITE PIZZA

VEGETABLE PIZZA

ARRABIATA SPICY PIZZA
LILIAN SPECIAL SQUARE PIZZA
MARGHERITA

$9.0

$10.0

$22.0
$21.0
$22.0
$24.0
$25.0

SICILIAN PIZZA

$20.0
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{lillian’s Pizzeria

9601 69th Avenue, Queens,
United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Tuesday 11:00-19:30
Wednesday 11:00-19:30
Thursday 11:00-19:30
Friday 11:00-19:30
Saturday 11:00-19:30
Sunday 11:00-19:30
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