



Lillian's Pizzeria Menu

https://menulist.menu 9601 69th Avenue, Queens, United States (+1)7185208749

The Menu of Lillian's Pizzeria from Queens contains about 63 different meals and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$11.0. What User likes about Lillian's Pizzeria:

The fastest I left a review, but I wanted to help anyone looking for a gluten-free pizza and was on the fence. Amazing! I ordered this grandmother style with mushrooms. Delicious. read more. In Lillian's Pizzeria, a restaurant with Italian dishes from Queens, typical Italian cuisine, with main courses such as pizza and pasta, is available to you, Also, you shouldn't miss out on the tasty pizza, traditional freshly baked in a wood oven. You can also look forward to scrumptious vegetarian cuisine.

Lillian's Pizzeria Menu

Non alcoholic drinks		Appetizer
SNAPPLE	\$2.0	RICE BALLS
Appetizers		Calzone
FRIED RAVIOLI	\$7.0	CHEESE CAL
Süße Desserts		Kids Men
TIRAMISU	\$4.8	PASTA WITH
Snacks		Water
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$7.0	SODA
Starters & Salads		Beverage
FRENCH FRIES	\$5.0	LITER SODA
Chicken		Pizzeria
CHICKEN ROLL	\$7.0	TOMATO GAR
Breakfast		Pasta and
NEAPOLITAN PIZZA	\$17.0	PASTA WITH
Chicken dishes		Popular I
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$15.0	LILIAN SPECI
Fingerfood		Dessert M
BUFFALO WINGS	\$11.0	CHOCOLATE
Starters		Whole Pi
SAUSAGE WITH PEPPERS ONIONS	\$14.0	GRANDMA PI
		Johnny's
Tapas		PEPPERONI F

EGGPLANT



RICE BALLS WITH MEAT	\$7.0
Calzone	
CHEESE CALZONE	\$7.0
Kids Menü	
PASTA WITH TOMATO SAUCE	\$9.0
Water	
SODA	\$1.3
Beverages	
LITER SODA	\$3.5
Pizzeria	
TOMATO GARLIC PIZZA	\$22.0
Pasta and noodles	
PASTA WITH PESTO SAUCE	\$12.0
Popular Items	
LILIAN SPECIAL ROUND PIZZA	\$22.0
Dessert Menu	
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE	\$4.8
Whole Pizza Pies	
GRANDMA PIZZA	\$21.0
Johnny's Appetizers	

PEPPERONI PINWHEEL

\$1.5



VEAL & BEEF DISHES	
VEAL PARMIGIANA	\$17.0
Build Your Own Jet' Pizza	9;s
GLUTEN FREE PIZZA	\$11.0
Neighborhood Burgers The classic	
Calzones, Garlic Knots & I	Rolls
EGGPLANT ROLL	\$7.0
Uncategorized	
PASTA WITH BROCCOLI, GARLIC OIL	\$12.0
Side dishes	
PASTA WITH MARINARA SAUCE	\$9.0
SIDE MEATBALLS	\$7.0
Pasta al Forno / Baked P	asta
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	\$14.0
BAKED ZITI	\$11.0
Rolls, Pinwheels & Calzon	e
SAUSAGE, PEPPER ONIONS ROLL	\$7.0
BROCCOLI PINWHEEL	\$1.5
Hero's	

SAUSAGE WITH PEPPERS ONIONS HERO	\$8.0
SAUSAGE PARM HERO	\$8.0

Restaurant Category

SICILIANA

Dishes are prepared with



MUSHROOMS CHICKEN BROCCOLI

These types of dishes are being served

SALAD

PIZZA

MEATBALL PARMIGIANA

Pasta

PASTA WITH MEAT SAUCE	\$11.0
SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS	\$11.0
PASTA ARRABIATA SPICY	\$11.0
MANICOTTI	\$11.0

Hot Heros

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA HERO	\$9.0
VEAL PARMIGIANA HERO	\$9.0
MEATBALL PARMIGIANA HERO	\$8.0
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA HERO	\$8.0

Salads

CAESAR SALAD WITH GRILLED CHICKEN	\$11.0
HOUSE SALAD	\$7.0
CAESAR SALAD	\$7.0



\$14.0



MEDITERRANEAN SALAD	\$9.0
HOUSE SALAD WITH GRILLED CHICKEN	\$10.0
Pizza	
BROCCOLI GARLIC PIZZA	\$22.0
WHITE PIZZA	\$21.0
VEGETABLE PIZZA	\$22.0
ARRABIATA SPICY PIZZA	\$24.0
LILIAN SPECIAL SQUARE PIZZA	\$25.0
MARGHERITA	

SICILIAN PIZZA

\$20.0







9601 69th Avenue, Queens, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Tuesday 11:00-19:30 Wednesday 11:00-19:30 Thursday 11:00-19:30 Friday 11:00-19:30 Saturday 11:00-19:30 Sunday 11:00-19:30